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Link do produktu: https://xI-narzedzia.pl/wiertlo-do-metalu-hss-11-6-swm-11-6-schmith-p-30115.html

Wiertto do metalu HSS 11,6 SWM-11,6

— SCHMITH

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

&#136; WIERTLO DO METALU HSS 11,6

Symbol: SWM-11,6

10,69 zt

8,69 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
3 dni

SWM-11,6

SWM-11,6
5902004706405

Narzedzia SCHMITH

oferta wa?na 3 dni
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